CENTRAL REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

Cheerleading Championship

Sunday, March 3, 2024

Division 1

Final School Raw Score Deductions
Rank
1 Shepherd Hill Reg. High School 80.6 0
2 Shrewsbury High School 75.2 0
3 Tantasqua Reg. High School 68.4 0
n n n
Division 2
Final School Raw Score Deductions
Rank
1 Oakmont Reg. High School 70.0 0
2 Hudson High School 69.6 0
3 Bay Path RVT High School 69.2 0
4 Auburn High School 66.3 0
5 Assabet Valley Reg. High School 66.9 1
Division 3
Final School Raw Score Deductions
Rank
1 Uxbridge High School 79.4 0
2 Blackstone-Millville Reg. High School 66.4 0
3 Keefe Technical High School 61.9 0
Division 4
Final School Raw Score Deductions
Rank
1 Narragansett Reg. High School 83.6 0
2 Millbury High School 80.0 0
3 Ayer Shirley High School 67.6 0
4 Douglas High School 62.3 0
n ] ]
Division Small Co-ed
Final School Raw Score Deductions
Rank
1 Southbridge High School 84.0 1
2 Garnder High School 75.3 0
3 Clinton High School 74.9 0
u n n
Division Large Co-ed
Final School Raw Score Deductions
Rank

1 Blackstone Valley RVT High School 61.3

1

Final Score

80.6
75.2
68.4

Final Score

70.0
69.6
69.2
66.3
65.9

Final Score

79.4
66.4
61.9

Final Score

83.6
80.0
67.6
62.3

Final Score
83.0

75.3
74.9

Final Score

61.3



