## **CENTRAL REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP**

## **Cheerleading Championship**

Sunday, March 3, 2024

	,,, -				
Division 1					
Final Rank	School	Raw Score	Deductions	Final Score	
1 2 3	Shepherd Hill Reg. High School Shrewsbury High School Tantasqua Reg. High School	80.6 75.2 68.4	0 0 0	80.6 75.2 68.4	
Division 2					
Final Rank	School	Raw Score	Deductions	Final Score	
1 2 3 4 5	Oakmont Reg. High School Hudson High School Bay Path RVT High School Auburn High School Assabet Valley Reg. High School	70.0 69.6 69.2 66.3 66.9	0 0 0 0 1	70.0 69.6 69.2 66.3 65.9	
Division 3					
Final Rank	School	Raw Score	Deductions	Final Score	
1 2 3	Uxbridge High School Blackstone-Millville Reg. High School Keefe Technical High School	79.4 66.4 61.9	0 0 0	79.4 66.4 61.9	
Division 4					
Final Rank	School	Raw Score	Deductions	Final Score	
1 2 3 4	Narragansett Reg. High School Millbury High School Ayer Shirley High School Douglas High School	83.6 80.0 67.6 62.3	0 0 0 0	83.6 80.0 67.6 62.3	
Division Small Co-ed					
Final Rank	School	Raw Score	Deductions	Final Score	
1 2 3	Southbridge High School Garnder High School Clinton High School	84.0 75.3 74.9	1 0 0	83.0 75.3 74.9	
Division Large Co-ed					
Final Rank	School	Raw Score	Deductions	Final Score	
1	Blackstone Valley RVT High School	61.3	1	61.3	